
Board Approved Revisions (08/17/2009) to Traditional School Calendar  
For Elementary/Middle/High Schools 

2009-2010 
DATE EVENT 

Monday, August 3 Teachers Report 
Monday - Wednesday – August 3 - 5 Pre-Planning 
Tuesday, August 4 Students Report to Verify Assignments 
Thursday, August 6 School Begins; 1st Semester Begins 
Tuesday, September 1 Elementary Early Release Day 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day:  No School for Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, September 8 Progress Reports 
Wednesday, October 7 Elementary Early Release Day 
Thursday, October 8 1st Nine Weeks Ends (45 days) 
Friday, October 9 2nd Nine Weeks Begins 
Tuesday, October 13 Report cards 
Friday, October 23 Fall Break:  Day Off for Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, November 3 Elementary Early Release Day 
Wednesday,  November 11 Veterans Day:  No School for Students/Teachers 
Thursday, November 12 Progress Reports 
Monday – Friday, November 23 – 27 Thanksgiving Break:  No School for Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, December 8 Elementary Early Release Day 
Friday, December 18 1st Semester Ends; 2nd Nine Weeks Ends (44 days) 
Monday – Wednesday, December 21 – 23 In-Service Days:  Days off for Students/Teachers  
Thursday, December 24-Friday, January 1 Christmas Break:  No School for Students/Teachers 
Monday, January 4 In-Service Day:  No School for Students 
Tuesday, January 5 Classes Resume; 2nd Semester Begins 
Wednesday, January 6 Report Cards 
Tuesday, January 12 Elementary Early Release Day 
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday:  No School for 

Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, February 2 Elementary Early Release Day 
Wednesday, February 3 Progress Reports 
Thursday, February 11 Winter Break:  Day Off for Students/Teachers 
Friday, February 12 Winter Break:  No School for Students/Teachers 
Monday, February 15 President’s Day:  No School for Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, March 2 Elementary Early Release Day 
Friday, March 12 3rd Nine Weeks Ends (45 days) 
Monday, March 15 March Break:  Day Off for Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, March 16 4th Nine Weeks Begins 
Tuesday, March 16 Report Cards 
Monday – Friday, April 5 – 9 Spring Break: No School for Students/Teachers 
Tuesday, April 13 Elementary Early Release Day 
Wednesday, April 14 Progress Reports 
Friday, April 30 In-Service Day/Weather Make Up Day, If Needed 
Tuesday, May 4 Elementary Early Release Day 
Wednesday, May 26 2nd Semester Ends; 4th Nine Weeks Ends (46 days)  

Last Day of School for Students 
Thursday – Saturday, May 27-29 Graduations 
Wednesday, May 26 Report Cards for Elementary 
Thursday – Friday,  May 27 - 28 Post-Planning 
Friday, May 28 Report Cards for Secondary 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day 



 


